Y /-
ﬂﬁ real KOe,&atM:% B Aaanie RK1705 P1052
fﬁ§?¢47 - <0 v/

MUTUAL FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Whereas, Mutual Federal Savings mnd Loan Association of Elkin, North Carolina,

1oaned One Hundred Fifty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred dollars and no/100--~- |

(s 159,900.00 ) to K & M Properties ,a North Carolina General Paxrtnership

as evidenced by its Loan No. 649763021 and the note and mortgage

of other security is duly recorded in the Office of the Register of Deeds of

Forsyth County, N. C., which note and mortgage are hereby referred

to as part of this instrument, and
Whereas, the undersigned, owner of said premises, finds it necessary and does
r -

hereby request this Loan Modification Agreement te alter the original contract

as follows: To Move the Maturity date from November 11, 1990 to

May 11, 1991

for the following reasons: Construction Incomplete and Pending Sale

Therefore, it is hereby agreed that the unpaid balance of said indebtedness

upon the date of this Agreement is $ 159,960,00 and that the same

shall be Due in full on May 11, 1991, with interest due monthly .

and that ir; all other respects said mortgage contract shall remain in full férce
and effect the undersigned, his or their heirs and representatives, shall be
obiligated to pay the same.
Signed this the é?ﬁ day of /b[vu— é-_.— ,» 19 20 .
)  Adeet he
N I Frepertecs, o by i
NN (SEAL)

AN e (sEAL)
) JERRWKAPP, GenkXgll Partner
BY

LOT 44 WATERFORD SUBDIVISION

(SEAL)
JOHN K. MILLER, JR., General Partner
L
EXBIBIT 99/1-89 ! .
i
{ NORTH CAROLINA, Forsyth County \
dote
id, certify that \
( I, a Notary Public of the Counr.y and § sa
John K. }flilleril’-:l £ Jerry W. Kapp gdﬁi{?‘r‘gﬂseared before me

this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Iinstrument.
Witness wy hand and official stamp or seal, this 14th day of

November y 1990,

My commission expires: November 6, 1991

,M.é)_gﬁmg__‘
e~ Notary Public
e OFFICIAL SEAL
7 HOTARY PUBLIC—125TH CARGLINA
‘ COUNTY OF TOUCS
l DONRNA 1 DROW\'I

My Commission Expires.di- & Y




w, -

gK1705 P1053

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA~Forsyth County

The foregoing (or annexed) certificats. . of l\f')l\“ Mn 7] Q; SM; "
{hare give noma and offTcial titie of the officer tianies Jhe caktiftcate . pasiea upon)

P gETEU T e

Is {nah-cartified 1o ba correct. This the é\‘é’ REC?RI’EI) Aot w 90
MyZ26 3 ssﬂtf 9.“5. o

- -



